DECISION

of the Central Election Commission of the Republic of Azerbaijan

on the approval of Instruction on the rules for receiving and reviewing protocols and accompanying materials from Precinct Election Commissions, and approved procedure for entry of data from protocols to the ConEC computers for electronic transmission to the Central Election Commission using the State Automated Information System

The Central Election Commission of the Republic of Azerbaijan (CEC) decides pursuant to the Article 25.2.19, 28.2 and 110 of the Election Code of the Republic of Azerbaijan:

Instruction on the rules for receiving and reviewing protocols and accompanying materials from Precinct Election Commissions, and approved procedure for entry of data from protocols to the ConEC computers for electronic transmission to the Central Election Commission using the State Automated Information System shall be approved.

Decision # 38/322 dated on October 8, 2003

CEC Chairman of the Republic of Azerbaijan M.M.Panahov

CEC Secretary of the Republic of Azerbaijan I.M.Nasirov

CEC Secretary of the Republic of Azerbaijan V.J.Mahmudov